

T.P. 7.95 4369.01
1.65 4370.60

T.P. 9.55 4361.11
3.94 4365.05

T.P. 6.40 4358.65
4.90 4363.55

T.P. 6.12 4357.43
2.97 4360.40

~~1.82~~ 4357.90
B.M Z-91. 2.5 4359.72

11.68 4371.40

T.P. 0.57 4370.83
11.33 4382.16

T.P. 0.25 4381.91
8.23 4390.14

POINT 25 5.14 4385.00

B.M 6.18 4334.83 #492195
4341.01

POINT 24 5.02 4335.99